
TWAD BOARD-CHIT TENDER NOTICE SINGLE COVER -PERCENTAGE TENDER SYSTEM 

CTN No. 

Eligible class 
09/F.O& M of Coonoor Cwss/DB/AEE(TY2021/Dt.02.11.2021. 
Class ll& above in Civil / Class I in Mechanical Contractor 
The Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, RWS Division, 175-A, Shola House, Mount 

Pleasant Road, Uthagamandalam-1 
www.tenders.tn.gov.in and www.twadboard.tn.gov.in. (free of cost) 

Tender Invitee 

Down loading 

Period of contract 05 months (01.11.2021 to 31.03.2022) 

Period of sale From 08.11.2021 to 15.11.2021 up to 5.45 P.M 

Cost of Tender Rs.1180/- (Rs.1000/+ GST 18%) and adlitional Rs.5001- by Post (each) 
Document 

16.11.2021upto 3.00 P.M and opening at 3.30 PM on the same day by the tender Last date for 
submission of Bids & | invitee. 

opening 
Value of work EMD Sl 

No 
Name of work 

put to tender (in Rupees) 
Outsourcing for Operation and Maintenance of CWSS to Coonoor 

Municipality, Wellington Military Station and Pasteur Institute ofRs.39.74 Lakhs 
India,Coonoor in Nilgiris District for the period of 05 months from 

01.11.2021 to 31.03.2022 

1 Rs.40000/ 

Sd/....Sharmila Beulin, Dt.02.11.2021 
Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, 
RWS Division, Uthagamandalam. 

To
The Registered Civil (Class l& above) and Mechanical (Class 1) Contractors of this circle (As per List) 

Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, 
RWS Division, Uthagamandalam. 

2o21 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

